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2 sypialnia Mieszkanie
MEDVILLA 2z tarasem na dachu in
Pilar de la Horadada

Ref: MVS-660

basen :
Ogrod :

Orientacja :

Perspektywa :

Parking :
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aerotermalna pompa ciepta
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Obszar dom :

Obszar taras :

Obszar solarium :

Lotnisko :
Plaza:
Miasto :

golf :

szafy wnekowe

239.900€

74m?
9m?
68m?
76.4 km
3km
600 m
13.4 km
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